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Overflow Junior High
Summer 2025

New Freshman Move up to High School Group Sunday, June 1% 6 -8 PM
Crossings Camp June 4" — 8t
Heath Pool Friday, June 20" 11 AM — 5 PM
Ladies Luncheon Sunday, June 22 12:30 — 2:30 PM
Super Summer Tuesday, June 24" — Saturday, June 28
Super Summer Visit Thursday, June 26% 3:30 PM — 9:30 PM
Serving at The 4 of July Parade Friday, July 4" 10 AM
Mega Sports Camp July 7% — 10t
King’s Island Thursday, July 17" 8 AM - 11 PM
Bible Study Wednesday, July 30t 7-8:15 PM
New 6" Graders Move up! Sunday, August 17
Lunch & Get Air Sunday, August 17" 12:15-3:15 PM
Rita’s Italian Ice Wednesday, August 27" 6 PM — 8:15 PM
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